Specifications
Product
N e t w o r k  S o l u t i o n s
800 446 2377  •  www.signamax.com  •  999 N.W. 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169  •  Phone 305-944-7710  •  Fax 305-949-4483
PSS-1200X_A-3-16
12-Channel Rack Mount Converters
The Signamax 12-Channel Rack Mount Media Converter is a

architecture
KEY FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
065-1200ST00 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, ST/MM, 2 km Span
065-1200SC10 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, SC/MM, 2 km Span
065-1200MT72 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, MT-RJ/MM, 2 km Span
065-1200LC74 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, LC/MM, 2 km Span
065-1200SC20 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, SC/SM, 15 km Span
065-1200SC20ED 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, SC/SM, 40 km Span
065-1200SC20XLD 12-Channel 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Media Converter, SC/SM, 75 km Span
065-1200SC95 12-Channel 1000BaseT to 1000BaseSX Media Converter, SC/MM, 220/550 m Span
065-1200SC97 12-Channel 1000BaseT to 1000BaseLX Media Converter, SC/SM, 10 km Span
065-1200SC97ED 12-Channel 1000BaseT to 1000BaseLX Media Converter, SC/SM, 20 km Span
K E E P I N G  Y O U R   W O R L D   C O N N E C T E D
800 446 2377  •  www.signamax.com  •  999 N.W. 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169  •  Phone 305-944-7710  •  Fax 305-949-4483
PSS-1200X_A-3-16
N e t w o r k  S o l u t i o n s